

Date: 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2021

To,

Dept. of Corporate Services Listing Department

BSE Limited
P. J. Towers,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Dalal Street, Bandra (E),

Mumbai – 400 001 Mumbai - 400 051.

Security Code: 500418 Symbol: TOKYOPLAST

## <u>Sub:</u> Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the captioned subject, please find the enclosed Form C as received from the promoters under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 in respect of purchase of shares of Tokyo Plast International Limited in off market mode.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same and update your records and oblige.

Thanking You,

For Tokyo Plast International Limited

Haresh V. Shah

House V. she

**Director** 

DIN: 00008339



ADMIN. OFFICE: Vyom Arcade, 5th Floor, Tejpal Scheme Road No.5, Above United Bank of India, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400 057, India. Tel.: 91-22-6145 3300 / 6695 2301 • Fax: 91-22-6691 4499 • E-mail: info@tokyoplast.com • Website: www.tokyoplast.com

REGD. OFFICE: Plot No. 363/1, (1,2,3) Shree Ganesh Industrial Estate, Kachigaum Road, Daman - 396 210 (U.T.)

Tel.: (0260) 2242977/2244471 • Fax: (0260) 2243271 • CIN - L25209DD1992PLC009784

Date: 10<sup>th</sup> February, 2021

To,

Dept. of Corporate Services	Listing Department
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
P. J. Towers,	Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Dalal Street,	Bandra (E),
Mumbai – 400 001	Mumbai - 400 051.
Security Code: 500418	Symbol: TOKYOPLAST

To,

### **Tokyo Plast International Limited**

601-A, 6<sup>th</sup> Floor, Dynasty Business Park, Andheri-Kurla Road, Near J.B. Nagar Metro Station, Andheri(East), Mumbai-400059

# Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the captioned subject, I Rayshi Lakhdir Shah holding 1,45,000 shares of your Company have transferred 1,44,980 shares to my wife Ms. Maniben Rayshi Shah as gift without consideration on 1<sup>st</sup> January, 2021 as I was hospitalized because of COVID-19 therefore, I miss to inform the Company on the very same day.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same and update your records and oblige.

Thanking You,

Name & Signature: Rayshi Lakhdir Shah

211. 212+20 emple

Date: February 10, 2021

Place: Mumbai

#### FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Tokyo Plast International limited

ISIN of the company: INE932C01012

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN,	Category		s held prior		acquired/		inpuny u	Securities		Date of allot		Date of	Mode of
& address	of Person	to acquis			•	•		acquisition		advice/ acqu	isition of	intimat	acquisition
	(Promoter	disposal						_	-	shares/ sale	of shares	ion to	/ disposal
	s/ KMP /	_								specify		compa	(on
	Directors											ny	market/pu
	/												blic/
	Immediat												rights/
	e relative												preferentia
	to / others												1 offer / off
	etc)												market/
													Inter-se
													transfer,
			r			r	1		r		r		ESOPs etc
		Type of		Type of	No	Value	Transa	Type of	No. and	From	То		
		security	% of	security			ct ion	security	% of				
		(For eg.	sharehold	(For eg.			Type	(For eg.	sharehold				
		Shares,	ing	Shares,			(Buy/	Shares,	ing				
		Warran		Warrat,			Sale/	Warrants					
		ts,Conv		Convert			Pledge	Converti					
		ertible		ible			Revok	ble					
		Debent		Debent			e/Invo	Debentu					
		ures		uresetc.			ke)	res etc.)					
1	2	etc.)	4	5	-	7	8	9	10	11	12	12	1.4
Davshi I alzhdin Chah	Promoter	_	1,45,000		6 1,44980	Nil	_		10 20	11 01.01.2021	01.01.2021	13 10 <sup>th</sup>	14 Inter se
Rayshi Lakhdir Shah	Fiomoter	Equity Shares	1,43,000	Equity shares	1,44900	INII	Dispos ed by	Equity Shares	0.0002%	01.01.2021	01.01.2021	Februa	transfer -
PAN: AAFPS4968Q		Silates	1.3370	Silaies			way of	Silaies	0.000270			ry,202	Gift
Add: 201, Saarthi,							Gift					1 1 1 1	Ont
2nd Floor, Hanuman							GIII					1	
Road, Vile Parle (E) Mum-57													
Ph:022-61453300													
F11:022-01455500													

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

### Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). NOT APPLICABLE

Trading in derivativ	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Buy		Sell		
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: Rayshi Lakhdir Shah

211. 21220 Genel

Date: February 10, 2021

Place: Mumbai

#### FORM C

#### SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Tokyo Plast International limited

ISIN of the company: INE932C01012

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Details of change in noice							ompany a						36 1 0
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address	Category	to acquisi	s held prior	Securities	acquired/D	usposea		Securities		Date of allotr		Date of intimatio	Mode of acquisitio
& address	Person	disposal	mon /					acquisition/disposal		advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares			n/
	(Promot	uisposai								specify	1 Shares	company	disposal
	ers/									specify		company	(on
	KMP /												market/pu
	Director												blic/
	s/												rights/
	Immedia												preferenti
	te												al offer /
	relative												off
	to /									1			market/
	others												Inter-se
	etc)									-			transfer,
	25												ESOPs
										1			etc
		Type of	No. and	Type of	No	Value	Transa	Type of	No. and	From	To		
		security	% of	security			ct ion	security	% of				
		(For eg.	sharehold	(For eg.			Type	(For eg.	sharehold				
		Shares,	ing	Shares,			(Buy/	Shares,	ing				
		Warran		Warrat,			Sale/	Warrants					
		ts,Conv		Convert	21		Pledge	Converti					
		ertible		ible			Revok	ble	1				
		Debent		Debent			e/Invo	Debentu					
		ures		uresetc.			ke)	res etc.)					
1	2	etc.)	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Maniben Rayshi Shah	Immedia	Equity	0	Equity	1,44,980	Nil	Acqui	Equity	1,44,980	01.01.2021	01.01.20	10 <sup>th</sup>	Inter se
PAN: AAJPS9713K	te	Shares	0.00%	shares	.,,,,,,,	2.144	sition	Shares	1.53%	01.01.2021	21	February	transfer -
Add: 201, Saarthi, 2nd	relative	J. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	0.0073	J			by	J.1.4.40	1.00,0			,2021	Gift
Floor, Hanuman Road,	of			rk.			way of					,	
Vile Parle (E) Mum-57	promoter						Gift						
Ph:022-61453300							- 20000000						

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

### Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). NOT APPLICABLE

Trading in derivativ	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Buy		Sell		
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

मा भागानेन मायशी

Name & Signature: Maniben Rayshi Shah

Date: February 10, 2021

Place: Mumbai